Campaign Financial Report

All information in this report is public.

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation _Bolen for Sheriff Committee
Office sought or ballot question Washington County Sheriff

Report type (choose one) Reporting period (check which apply) Dates of reporting period
O Candidate DOinitial EAnnual
@® Campaign committee OPre-primary OFinal From 05 /27 ;25 ., 12 ,31 ,25

O Association or corporation ~ OPre-general

Contributions Received

Record the totals for all contributions received during the reporting period (dates listed above) by type: monetary or in-kind.
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year; this
itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date for these contributions.
See note on contribution limits for individual donors on the back of this form.

MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS 47,500 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ 481236
+

IN-KIND VALUE T gNA

TOTALAMOUNT RECEIVED ¢ 7,500

Disbursements

Record the amount, date, and purpose for all disbursements made during this reporting period. Attach additional sheets, if needed.

Date Purpose e Amount

SEE ATTACHED SPREADSHEET

| .
>

Corporate project expenditures

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s)
total more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets, if needed.

Date Purpose Amount
NI
[ [ N
/
TOTAL

| certify that all information provided in this report is true:

Ol sin b HYRE 5 (Uig JloniE _L o4, 0a¢

Printed name \_) . Signature ¢
DUy L ow Lame Shew e, o> G20 QQ\FQL{’)—qYKﬁ
Address i " Phone A’
vl Winer 2003 2 yrhoo, 0owm
Email address ) required or you must affirm thé following attestation O | certify | do not have an email address.
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5/9/2025 Al
5/9/2025 Erika
14-May Mark
5/14/2025 Danielle
22-May Erica
26-May Bridget
8-Jun Jose
10-Jun Ron
10-Jun Rich
12-Jun Kristine
13-Jun Craig
20-Jun Abby
20-Jun Sandi
20-Jun Bridget
22-Jun Chris
22-Jun Todd
23-Jun Catherine
25-Jun Ntombi
20-Jun Eric
20-Jun Jim
20-Jun Colleen
20-Jun Denise
20-Jun Holli
20-Jun Jason
20-Jun John
20-Jun Alison
20-Jun Betty
20-Jun Dan
20-Jun Donald
20-Jun Michael
20-Jun David
20-Jun John
20-Jun Francois
20-Jun Long
25-Jun William
2-Jul Mary Kiki
2-Jul Janet
7-Aug D.S
26-Aug De
2-Sep Wayne
2-Sep Lisa
7-Oct Shaughn
31-Dec Tamara

Hodnik
Hodnik
Llukow
Maher
Fonk
Marter
Nochez
Riemenschn
Alteri
Fletcher
Mueller
Hanson
Williams
Waters
Murphy
Pearson
Carbone
Hewu
Bradt
Daly
Flannigan
Gill

Van Overbel
Van Overbel
Petri
Petri
Bolen
Polman
Jazma
Manley
Ramy
Scheller
Yang
Xiong
Dinkel
Sonnen
Snyder
Seuer
Burkheiser
Boucher
Boucher
Erickson
Boyer

$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 200.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 200.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 200.00
$ 200.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 150.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00

Donations $100 over 2025

Retired
Retired
Police officer
clinical affairs manager
Manager of Operations, Enbridge
Manager, Ramsey County Sheriffs Office
Deputy, Ramsey County
Retired
Deputy, Ramsey County
Broker, Fletcher Realty
Investment Banker
Director, Terumo
Sr. Development Assoc., U of Mn Fndn.
Insurance Agent. Sherman Ins.
Eastern Regional Mgr, JBSS
Deputy, RCSO
retired
Manager, U of MN
Part time Deputy RCSO
Retired
RCS
Summit Government Affairs, Assn Mgmt
Dir of Public Affairs, Flint Hills Resources
Pres, Manager
Engineer
Nonprofit Exec
Bartender Copper Nickel
retired
retired
retred LE
sales, gutter
Deputy RCSO
Analyst, RCSO
Law Enforcement Officer, U of MN
Fleet Manager, RCSO
Retired RCSO
Retired RCSO
Retired
RCSO Admin assistant
RCSO retired
retired
Golf course facilities manager
retired

20306 Moose Point Road, Grand Rapids, Mn 55744
20307 Moose Point Road, Grand Rapids, Mn 55744

6120 Zenith Ave S, Edina, MN 55410

6120 Zenith Ave S, Edina, MN 55410

6430 Matt L 4, Escanaba, MI 49829

15363 Wren St. NW, Andover, MN 55304

3538 121st Avenue NW, Coon Rapids, MN 55433
2717 Red Splendor Cir E, Maplewood, MN 55119
1267 Charles Ave, St. Paul, MN 55104

13 Hill Farm Circle, North Oaks, MN 55127

7 Augusta Lane, Lake Elmo,MN 55042

338 Dunbar Way, Mahtomedi, MN 55115

55 Livingston Ave., Aot 445, St. Pasul, MN 55107
8704 Jewel Court. Cottage Grove, MN 55106
532 Sandlewood lane, Winer Springs, FL 323708
105 Linden, Hudson, WI 54016

1424 Oldridge Ave N, Stillwater, MN 55082

Lot 2919 PO Box 17370 St Paul, MN 55117

12 Osprey Court,North Oaks, MN 55127

3091 Arcade, Little Canada, MN 55109

783 Parkside Dr, St. Paul, MN 55127

7563 96th Street S, Cottage Grove, MN 55016
3281 Arden Drive, Woodbury, MN 55129

3282 Arden Drive, Woodbury, MN 55129

18905 42nd Place N, Mpls, MN 55446

18906 42nd Place N, Mpls, MN 55446

5145 Road 47, Aurora, MN 55705

5146 Road 47, Aurora, MN 55705

2392 72nd Court E, Inver Grove Heights, MN 55076
1718 52nd Street E, Inver Grove Heights, MN 55077

9755 66th Street S, Cottage Grove, MN 55016
6520 Foxtail, Court S, Cottage Grove, MN 55016
6924 Stratford DrawWoodbury, MN 55125
10531 Van Buren CirckeNE, Blaine, MN 55434
2972 Westwind Court, Little Canada, MN 55109
1758 Hewitt Ave E, St. Paul MN 55104

9140 254th Court NE, Stacy MN 55079

210 Sth Street SW, New Prague, MN 56071
7877 Forest Bivd Apt B, Woodbury. MN 55125
4263 Lavaque Road, Hermantown, MN 55811
4263 LaVaque Road, Hermantown, MN 55811
2123 Mesabi Avenue, North St. Paul, MN 55109
2617 Sumac Court White Bear lake, MN 55110
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