



Campaign Financial Report

All information in this report is public.

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation Bolen for Sheriff Committee

Office sought or ballot question Washington County Sheriff

Report type (choose one)

- Candidate
- Campaign committee
- Association or corporation

Reporting period (check which apply)

- Initial Annual
- Pre-primary Final
- Pre-general

Dates of reporting period

From 05 / 27 / 25 to 12 / 31 / 25

Contributions Received

Record the totals for all contributions received during the reporting period (dates listed above) by type: monetary or in-kind. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year; this itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date for these contributions. See note on contribution limits for individual donors on the back of this form.

MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS	\$ <u>7,500</u>		TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$ <u>4812.36</u>
IN-KIND VALUE	+	\$ <u>N/A</u>	
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	=	\$ <u>7,500</u>	

Disbursements

Record the amount, date, and purpose for all disbursements made during this reporting period. Attach additional sheets, if needed.

Date	Purpose	Amount
	SEE ATTACHED SPREADSHEET	
TOTAL		

Corporate project expenditures

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets, if needed.

Date	Purpose	Amount
	N/A	
TOTAL		

I certify that all information provided in this report is true:

Cheryl Hiner Cheryl Hiner 1 / 24 / 2026
 Printed name Signature Date

244 Lion Lane Shoreview, MN 55126 651-247-5889
 Address Phone

Cherylhiner2003@yahoo.com
 Email address required or you must affirm the following attestation

I certify I do not have an email address.

Campaign Disbursements

Date	Purpose	Amount
6/9/2025	Woodbury Days Parade Fee	\$ 150.00
6/13/2025	Check Order - Gateway Bank	\$ 101.57
6/26/2025	Event Supplies	\$ 172.55
6/26/2025	Event Supplies	\$ 268.39
7/8/2025	Annual Liability Insurance - State Farm	\$ 292.46
7/10/2025	Volunteer Supplies & Event Banner	\$ 1,075.89
10/10/2025	Magnets for vehicles	\$ 52.48
10/10/2025	Volunteer T-Shirts	\$ 441.10
5/25-12/2025	Anedot Processing Fees	\$ 133.20
Total Campaign Disbursements		\$ 2,687.64

Donations \$100 over 2025

5/9/2025	Al	Hodnik	\$ 250.00	Retired	20306 Moose Point Road, Grand Rapids, Mn 55744
5/9/2025	Erika	Hodnik	\$ 250.00	Retired	20307 Moose Point Road, Grand Rapids, Mn 55744
14-May	Mark	Llukow	\$ 250.00	Police officer	6120 Zenith Ave S, Edina, MN 55410
5/14/2025	Danielle	Maher	\$ 250.00	clinical affairs manager	6120 Zenith Ave S, Edina, MN 55410
22-May	Erica	Fonk	\$ 200.00	Manager of Operations, Enbridge	6430 Matt L 4, Escanaba, MI 49829
26-May	Bridget	Marter	\$ 100.00	Manager, Ramsey County Sheriffs Office	15363 Wren St. NW, Andover, MN 55304
8-Jun	Jose	Nochez	\$ 100.00	Deputy, Ramsey County	3538 121st Avenue NW, Coon Rapids, MN 55433
10-Jun	Ron	Riemenschn	\$ 100.00	Retired	2717 Red Splendor Cir E, Maplewood, MN 55119
10-Jun	Rich	Alteri	\$ 100.00	Deputy, Ramsey County	1267 Charles Ave, St. Paul, MN 55104
12-Jun	Kristine	Fletcher	\$ 100.00	Broker, Fletcher Realty	13 Hill Farm Circle, North Oaks, MN 55127
13-Jun	Craig	Mueller	\$ 200.00	Investment Banker	7 Augusta Lane, Lake Elmo, MN 55042
20-Jun	Abby	Hanson	\$ 100.00	Director, Terumo	338 Dunbar Way, Mahtomedi, MN 55115
20-Jun	Sandi	Williams	\$ 100.00	Sr. Development Assoc., U of Mn Fndn.	55 Livingston Ave., Aot 445, St. Pasul, MN 55107
20-Jun	Bridget	Waters	\$ 100.00	Insurance Agent. Sherman Ins.	8704 Jewel Court. Cottage Grove, MN 55106
22-Jun	Chris	Murphy	\$ 100.00	Eastern Regional Mgr, JBSS	532 Sandlewood lane, Winer Springs, FL 323708
22-Jun	Todd	Pearson	\$ 100.00	Deputy, RCSO	105 Linden, Hudson, WI 54016
23-Jun	Catherine	Carbone	\$ 100.00	retired	1424 Oldridge Ave N, Stillwater, MN 55082
25-Jun	Ntombi	Hewu	\$ 200.00	Manager, U of MN	Lot 2919 PO Box 17370 St Paul, MN 55117
20-Jun	Eric	Bradt	\$ 200.00	Part time Deputy RCSO	12 Osprey Court, North Oaks, MN 55127
20-Jun	Jim	Daly	\$ 100.00	Retired	3091 Arcade, Little Canada, MN 55109
20-Jun	Colleen	Flannigan	\$ 100.00	RCS	783 Parkside Dr, St. Paul, MN 55127
20-Jun	Denise	Gill	\$ 250.00	Summit Government Affairs, Assn Mgmt	7563 96th Street S, Cottage Grove, MN 55016
20-Jun	Holli	Van Overbel	\$ 250.00	Dir of Public Affairs, Flint Hills Resources	3281 Arden Drive, Woodbury, MN 55129
20-Jun	Jason	Van Overbel	\$ 250.00	Pres, Manager	3282 Arden Drive, Woodbury, MN 55129
20-Jun	John	Petri	\$ 250.00	Engineer	18905 42nd Place N, Mpls, MN 55446
20-Jun	Alison	Petri	\$ 250.00	Nonprofit Exec	18906 42nd Place N, Mpls, MN 55446
20-Jun	Betty	Bolen	\$ 250.00	Bartender Copper Nickel	5145 Road 47, Aurora, MN 55705
20-Jun	Dan	Polman	\$ 250.00	retired	5146 Road 47, Aurora, MN 55705
20-Jun	Donald	Jazma	\$ 100.00	retired	2392 72nd Court E, Inver Grove Heights, MN 55076
20-Jun	Michael	Manley	\$ 100.00	retired LE	1718 52nd Street E, Inver Grove Heights, MN 55077
20-Jun	David	Ramy	\$ 100.00	sales, gutter	9755 66th Street S, Cottage Grove, MN 55016
20-Jun	John	Scheller	\$ 100.00	Deputy RCSO	6520 Foxtail, Court S, Cottage Grove, MN 55016
20-Jun	Francois	Yang	\$ 100.00	Analyst, RCSO	6924 Stratford Draw Woodbury, MN 55125
20-Jun	Long	Xiong	\$ 150.00	Law Enforcement Officer, U of MN	10531 Van Buren CirckeNE, Blaine, MN 55434
25-Jun	William	Dinkel	\$ 100.00	Fleet Manager, RCSO	2972 Westwind Court, Little Canada, MN 55109
2-Jul	Mary Kiki	Sonnen	\$ 100.00	Retired RCSO	1758 Hewitt Ave E, St. Paul MN 55104
2-Jul	Janet	Snyder	\$ 100.00	Retired RCSO	9140 254th Court NE, Stacy MN 55079
7-Aug	D.S	Seuer	\$ 100.00	Retired	210 5th Street SW, New Prague, MN 56071
26-Aug	De	Burkheiser	\$ 100.00	RCSO Admin assistant	7877 Forest Blvd Apt B, Woodbury. MN 55125
2-Sep	Wayne	Boucher	\$ 250.00	RCSO retired	4263 LaVaque Road, Hermantown, MN 55811
2-Sep	Lisa	Boucher	\$ 250.00	retired	4263 LaVaque Road, Hermantown, MN 55811
7-Oct	Shaughn	Erickson	\$ 100.00	Golf course facilities manager	2123 Mesabi Avenue, North St. Paul, MN 55109
31-Dec	Tamara	Boyer	\$ 100.00	retired	2617 Sumac Court White Bear lake, MN 55110